ESF VARS : Chamois du 21/02/2013

Edité le 02/07/2024 & 19h40

Ouvreur
DAMBEL CYRIL

6.00

26.76

25.24

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

29.53

34.07

39.12

44.17

45.43

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|PECCHIA OLIVIER M| 1974 MA1 36.52 35.75 Argent 39.60
2| PECCHIA LOUIS M| 2002 POU 42.17 53.66 Bronze 57.51
3|TAYLOR DYLAN M| 2002 POU 45.73 64.94 68.79

FAGET RAYMOND M| 1962 MA3 ABS
FAGET ARNAUD M| 1997 MIN ABS
RABAL SYLVAIN M| 1976 MA1 ABS
BURAUD GUILLAUME M| 1997 MIN ABS
MICHEL GAUTIER M| 2005 POU ABS
GAUDEAU GABRIELLE F| 2000 BEN ABS
MICHEL ADRIEN M| 2002 POU ABS
RABAL REMY M| 2003 POU ABS
CARORINO JULIEN M| 1999 BEN ABS
TRABUC FLORENT M| 1999 BEN ABS
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